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Januar 4.201 3.648 553 15,16% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 396 550 -154 -28,00%

Februar 4.690 5.209 -519 -9,96% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 558 564 -6 -1,06%

März 9.206 9.411 -205 -2,18% 0 0 0 0,00% 0 0 0 0,00% 712 676 36 5,33%

April 24.859 16.809 8.050 47,89% 169 0 169 0,00% 4.966 3.309 1.657 50,08% 990 987 3 0,30%

Mai 28.109 34.934 -6.825 -19,54% 834 988 -154 -15,59% 9.118 13.962 -4.844 -34,69% 1.040 1.564 -524 -33,50%

Juni 33.160 33.648 -488 -1,45% 0 0 0 0,00% 18.016 16.314 1.702 10,43% 1.422 1.426 -4 -0,28%

Juli 42.882 48.865 -5.983 -12,24% 0 0 0 0,00% 24.663 31.629 -6.966 -22,02% 1.520 1.830 -310 -16,94%

August 42.356 48.853 -6.497 -13,30% 0 339 -339 -100,00% 25.606 28.064 -2.458 -8,76% 1.665 1.698 -33 -1,94%

September 25.798 32.330 -6.532 -20,20% 0 2.494 -2.494 -100,00% 8.593 9.964 -1.371 -13,76% 1.148 1.295 -147 -11,35%

Oktober 22.468 24.582 -2.114 -8,60% 0 0 0 0,00% 2.912 2.668 244 9,15% 764 1.027 -263 -25,61%

ges.bis Okt. 237.729 258.289 -20.560 -7,96% 1.003 3.821 -2.818 100,00% 93.874 105.910 -12.036 -11,36% 10.215 11.617 -1.402 -12,07%
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Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe Hafen Reede Flugzeug Kreuzfahrtg. Summe

Januar 4.201 0 396 0 4.597 3.648 0 550 0 4.198 4.597 4.198 399 9,50%

Februar 4.690 0 558 0 5.248 5.209 0 564 0 5.773 5.248 5.773 -525 -9,09%

März 9.206 0 712 0 9.918 9.411 0 676 0 10.087 9.918 10.087 -169 -1,68%

April 24.859 4.966 990 169 30.984 16.809 3.309 987 0 21.105 30.984 21.105 9.879 46,81%

Mai 28.109 9.118 1.040 834 39.101 34.934 13.962 1.564 988 51.448 39.101 51.448 -12.347 -24,00%

Juni 33.160 18.016 1.422 0 52.598 33.648 16.314 1.426 0 51.388 52.598 51.388 1.210 2,35%

Juli 42.882 24.663 1.520 0 69.065 48.865 31.629 1.830 0 82.324 69.065 82.324 -13.259 -16,11%

August 42.356 25.606 1.665 0 69.627 48.853 28.064 1.698 339 78.954 69.627 78.954 -9.327 -11,81%

September 25.798 8.593 1.148 0 35.539 32.330 9.964 1.295 2.494 46.083 35.539 46.083 -10.544 -22,88%

Oktober 22.468 2.912 764 0 26.144 24.582 2.668 1.027 0 28.277 26.144 28.277 -2.133 -7,54%

Summe 237.729 93.874 10.215 1.003 342.821 258.289 105.910 11.617 3.821 379.637 342.821 379.637 -36.816 -9,70%


